209©2010 Littelfuse, Inc
Revised: July 29, 2010  09:54 AM
Teccor® brand Thyristors
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Please refer to http://www.littelfuse.com for current information.
Sxx04xSx Series
4 Amp Sensitive SCRs
4

are in inches
(and millimeters).
Part Numbering System
Part Marking System
DEVICE TYPE
S:  SCR
PACKAGE TYPE
V:  TO-251 (V/I-Pak)
D:  TO-252 (D-Pak)
CURRENT RATING
04:  4A
VOLTAGE RATING
4:  400V
6:  600V
SENSITIVITY & TYPE
S S160 04 V
μ
μ AS1:  50
S2:  200 A
S6004VS1
yxxxx
TO-252AA – (D Package)
TO-251AA – (V Package)
®